JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel: 212-750-9895 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: 

l)ate: 

Re: 

Janet, JP Morgan 

Harry Beller bliki

Ay-ember 30, 2008 

Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110338 

Please wire One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) from the above account to: 

For Credit to: 

ABA 4: 

For the account #: 

Account 4: 

FirstBank, Puerto Rico 
1518 Ponce Deieon Avenue 
PO 9146 San Juan 00908 

221571473 

LSJ, LLC 
6300 Red Hook Quarters, B-3 
St. Thomas, LiSV1 00802 

722-1-101376